Composition of the Commission for the Assessment of Scientific Qualifications of Employees of

UPJS in Kosice

In accordance with the valid provisions of Act No. 133/2002 on the Slovak Academy of Sciences, as
amended, prof. RNDr. Pavol Sovak, CSc., Rector of Pavol Jozef Safarik University in KoSice, appointed
with effect from 11 January 2023, the Commission for the Assessment of Scientific Qualifications of

Employees of UPJS:

First name and surname

prof. MVDr. Monika Halanova, PhD.

prof. MVDr. Jan Mojzis, DrSc.

Mgr. Daniela Filakovska, PhD.

prof. RNDr. Renata Orifnakova,
DrSc.

prof. RNDr. Peter Kollar, DrSc.

prof. JUDr. Martina Janosikova,
PhD.

prof. PhDr. Marian Andricik, PhD.

mgr. Zuzana Veselovska

Function (workplace)

Vice-Rector for Academic Qualifications
and PhD Studies, UPJS in Kosice

Faculty of Medicine, Pavol Jozef Safarik
University in KoSice

Faculty of Medicine, Pavol Jozef Safarik
University in KoSice

Faculty of Science, Pavol Jozef Safarik
University in KoSice

Faculty of Science, Pavol Jozef Safarik
University in KoSice

Faculty of Law, Pavol Jozef Safarik
University in KoSice

Faculty of Arts, Pavol Jozef Safarik
University in KoSice

Department for Science and Research
of UPJS in KoSice

Function on
the AC of UPJS

chairperson

vice-chairperson

member

member

member

member

member

secretary

Term

1.2.2024-
10.1.2027

11.1.2023-
10.1.2027

1.11.2024-
10.1.2027

11.1.2023-
10.1.2027

11.1.2023-
10.1.2027

17.9.2025-
10.1.2027

11.1.2023-
10.1.2027

11.1.2023-
10.1.2027




