Composition of the Commission for the Assessment of Scientific Qualifications of Employees of UPJŠ in Košice

In accordance with the valid provisions of Act No. 133/2002 on the Slovak Academy of Sciences, as amended, prof. RNDr. Pavol Sovák, CSc., Rector of Pavol Jozef Šafárik University in Košice, appointed with effect from 11 January 2023, the Commission for the Assessment of Scientific Qualifications of Employees of UPJŠ:

First name and surname	Function (workplace)	Function on the AC of UPJS	Term
prof. MVDr. Monika Halánová, PhD.	Vice-Rector for Academic Qualifications and PhD Studies, UPJŠ in Košice	chairperson	1.2.2024- 10.1.2027
prof. MVDr. Ján Mojžiš, DrSc.	Faculty of Medicine, Pavol Jozef Šafárik University in Košice	vice-chairperson	11.1.2023- 10.1.2027
Mgr. Daniela Fiľakovská, PhD.	Faculty of Medicine, Pavol Jozef Šafárik University in Košice	member	1.11.2024- 10.1.2027
prof. RNDr. Renáta Oriňaková, DrSc.	Faculty of Science, Pavol Jozef Šafárik University in Košice	member	11.1.2023- 10.1.2027
prof. RNDr. Peter Kollár, DrSc.	Faculty of Science, Pavol Jozef Šafárik University in Košice	member	11.1.2023- 10.1.2027
prof. JUDr. Martina Jánošíková, PhD.	Faculty of Law, Pavol Jozef Šafárik University in Košice	member	17.9.2025- 10.1.2027
prof. PhDr. Marián Andričík, PhD.	Faculty of Arts, Pavol Jozef Šafárik University in Košice	member	11.1.2023- 10.1.2027
mgr. Zuzana Veselovská	Department for Science and Research of UPJŠ in Košice	secretary	11.1.2023- 10.1.2027